
Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Maryland Using Call Report Data, June 2008

Small Business Lending (<$1M) Micro Business Lending (<$100k)

SSBL$ 
Total Rank (1,000) SSBL# 

(7) (8) (9)
CRD/TA

(10)
Name of Lending Institution City

Total 
Rank

(1)
LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL LSBL$

(2) (3) (4)
LSBL#

(5)

Institution 
Asset Size

(6)
Bank of The Eastern Shore   Cambridge          
Peoples Bk                  Chestertown        
Commercefirst Bk            Annapolis          
Columbia Bk                 Columbia           
Provident St Bk             Preston            
American Bank               Rockville          
County First Bk             La Plata           
New Windsor St Bk           New Windsor        
National Bk of Cambridge    Cambridge          
Frederick Cty Bk            Frederick          
Community Bk of Tri-Cty     Waldorf            
Hebron SVG Bk               Hebron             
Talbot Bk of Easton MD      Easton             
Hagerstown TC               Hagerstown         
Easton B&TC                 Easton             
Baltimore County Savings Bank Baltimore          
Severn Savings Bank  FSB   Annapolis          
Howard Bk                   Ellicott City      
First Shore FS & LA         Salisbury          
Eastern Savings Bank  FSB  Hunt Valley        
Damascus Cmnty Bk           Damascus           
Colombo Bank                Rockville          
Bay NB                       Lutherville        
Bank of Ocean City          Ocean City         
Wilmington Trust FSB       Baltimore          
Advance Bank                Baltimore          
Bankannapolis               Annapolis          
Presidential Bank  FSB     Bethesda           
Madison Bohemian Savings Ba Forest Hill        
Hopkins Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          
First United B&TC           Oakland            
Fidelity & TR Bk            Bethesda           
Susquehanna Bk              Hagerstown         
Sandy Spring Bk             Olney              
Regal B&TC                  Owings Mills       
Prince George S Federal SavingUpper Marlboro     
Kosciuszko Federal Savings B Baltimore          
Provident Bk of MD          Baltimore          

       92.5
       90.0
       87.5
       87.5
       85.0
       82.5
       80.0
       77.5
       77.5
       77.5
       77.5
       75.0
       72.5
       72.5
       72.5
       72.5
       70.0
       70.0
       70.0
       70.0
       67.5
       67.5
       67.5
       67.5
       65.0
       65.0
       62.5
       60.0
       60.0
       60.0
       60.0
       60.0
       57.5
       57.5
       57.5
       57.5
       57.5
       55.0

0.462
0.4

0.676
0.245
0.326
0.193
0.423
0.287
0.311
0.327
0.259
0.202
0.214
0.176
0.342
0.119
0.109
0.374
0.084
0.052
0.296
0.194
0.28

0.399
0.048
0.253
0.187
0.099
0.068
0.076
0.084
0.192
0.097
0.101
0.283
0.068
0.097
0.051

0.924       106,295           
1       101,238           

0.788       109,089           
0.881       443,849           
0.857         78,273           
0.604         97,129           

1         68,019           
0.742         60,535           
0.967         70,413           
0.648         85,586           
0.518       166,392           
0.763         86,231           
0.525       126,188        
0.71         87,180           
0.84         51,507           

0.531         70,231           
0.455       104,055           
0.619         80,150           

1         24,426             
0.783         57,559           
0.622         50,596           
0.639         27,745           
0.573         77,287           
0.685         54,923           
0.654         46,315           
0.645         18,258             
0.549         70,078           
0.288         54,857           
0.811         12,927             
0.666         20,266             
0.443       132,642        
0.501         88,365           
0.302       332,238        
0.332       319,176        
0.628         47,143           

1           6,285             
1           1,243               

0.3       317,526        
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734 
524 
643 
937 
735 
709 
386 
872 
343 
471 
725 
679 

1,101 
930 
464 
288 
291 
400 
52 

237 
647 
120 
524 
373 
230 
76 

557 
115 
66 
86 

1,557 
448 

2,556 
2,248 

368 
30 
9 

2,012 

$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$1B-$10B           
$100M-500M          
$500M-$1B          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$500M-$1B          
$100M-500M          
$500M-$1B          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$500M-$1B          
$500M-$1B          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$1B-$10B           
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$500M-$1B          
<$100M             
$100M-500M          
$500M-$1B          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$1B-$10B           
$100M-500M          
$1B-$10B           
$1B-$10B           
$100M-500M          
<$100M             
<$100M             
$1B-$10B           

 92.5       
 90.0       
 75.0         
 50.0       
 95.0       
 90.0       
 72.5         
 95.0       
 60.0         
 70.0         
 70.0       
 87.5       
 90.0       
 82.5       
 85.0         
 55.0         
 50.0         
 60.0         
 37.5            
 45.0         
 92.5       
 65.0         
 50.0         
 72.5         
 47.5         
 60.0         
 62.5         
 10.0             
 42.5            
 47.5         
 85.0       
 50.0         
 65.0       
 67.5       
 65.0         
 35.0            
 52.5            
 62.5       

13,130          
14,404          
8,904          

11,008          
13,994          
14,488          
5,882          

15,583          
4,617          
7,946          

16,775          
12,846          
18,564          
12,427          
7,711          
2,263            
2,291            
6,008          

615            
1,515            

12,598          
2,242            
5,171          
6,867          
1,587            
1,270            
7,143          

-           
483            

1,123            
29,032       
6,328          

28,490       
31,453       
5,203          

246              
175              

33,163       

440 
246 
252 
301 
448 
441 
203 
708 
215 
225 
292 
388 
728 
601 
325 
63 
37 

169 
11 
25 

467 
53 

190 
196 
38 
27 

323 
- 
17 
21 

 1,234
168 

 1,243
 1,163

197 
6 
3 

 1,046

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.001
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Maryland Using Call Report Data, June 2008

Small Business Lending (<$1M) Micro Business Lending (<$100k)

SSBL$ 
Total Rank (1,000) SSBL# 

(7) (8) (9)
CRD/TA

(10)
Name of Lending Institution City

Total 
Rank

(1)
LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL LSBL$

(2) (3) (4)
LSBL#

(5)

Institution 
Asset Size

(6)
Old Line Bk                 Bowie              
North Arundel Savings Bank  Pasadena           
NB rs FNCL Bk                Rising Sun         
Homewood Federal Savings Ba Baltimore          
Fairmount Federal Savings BaNBaltimore          
Arundel Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          
OBA Bank                    Germantown         
Midstate FS&LA              Baltimore          
Maryland FNCL Bk            Towson             
Eaglebank                   Bethesda           
Chesapeake Bank of Maryland Baltimore          
Carrollton Bk               Baltimore          
Bank of Glen Burnie         Glen Burnie        
Woodsboro Bk                Woodsboro          
Waterfield Bank             Germantown         
Slavie Federal Savings Bank Bel Air            
Queenstown Bk of MD         Queenstown         
Patapsco Bk                 Dundalk            
Harford Bk                  Aberdeen           
Congressional Bk            Potomac            
Bay-Vanguard Federal Savings Baltimore          
Farmers Bk of Willards      Willards           
Peoples Bk of Elkton        Elkton             
Maryland B&TC NA            Lexington Park     
Hamilton Federal Bank       Baltimore          
Fraternity FS & LA          Baltimore          
Community First Bank        Pikesville         
Cecil Bk                    Elkton             
Vigilant Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          
The Washington Savings Bank Bowie              
Bradford Bank               Baltimore          
Rosedale FS & LA            Baltimore          
Kopernik Federal Bank       Baltimore          
Harbor Bk of MD          Baltimore          
Capital Bank NA             Rockville          
Calvin B Taylor Bkg Co Berli Berlin             
First Mariner Bk            Baltimore          
Americasbank                Towson             
Jarrettsville FS & LA       Jarrettsville      

       55.0
       55.0
       55.0
       55.0
       55.0
       55.0
       52.5
       52.5
       52.5
       52.5
       52.5
       52.5
       52.5
       50.0
       50.0
       50.0
       50.0
       50.0
       50.0
       50.0
       50.0
       47.5
       45.0
       45.0
       45.0
       45.0
       45.0
       45.0
       42.5
       42.5
       42.5
       40.0
       40.0
       40.0
       40.0
       40.0
       37.5
       37.5
       35.0

0.253
0.068
0.254
0.053
0.029
0.029
0.06

0.051
0.269
0.132
0.064
0.177
0.176
0.214
0.04

0.049
0.145
0.203
0.222
0.221
0.043
0.157
0.153
0.164
0.008
0.02
0.03
0.15
0.01

0.036
0.032
0.022
0.022
0.196
0.23

0.128
0.082
0.097
0.03

0.526         67,795           
1           1,989               

0.585         57,316           
1           3,622               
1           1,567             
1         12,220             

0.378         21,209             
0.845           6,944             

1         17,692             
0.231       119,922           
0.544         13,680             
0.488         68,102           
0.747         56,074           
0.643         40,005           
0.79         11,582             

0.726           8,729             
0.466         57,385           
0.594         52,727           
0.562         49,765           
0.691         38,501           
0.785           7,071             
0.598         44,231           
0.855         18,787           
0.557         48,890           

1           1,677             
0.991           3,301             
0.999           1,997             
0.475         65,152           

1              555               
0.229         15,940             
0.212         16,928             
0.27         13,625             

1              672               
0.421         56,357           

0.5         44,486           
0.446         45,712           
0.261         96,904           
0.819         14,735             
0.634           2,280               
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328 
9 

351 
8 

69 
20 
77 
34 
41 

597 
70 

337 
162 
288 
50 
41 

538 
238 
299 
227 
39 

424 
221 
340 
29 
11 
14 

331 
7 

48 
47 
55 
6 

257 
144 
435 
313 
87 
5 

$100M-500M          
<$100M             
$100M-500M          
<$100M             
<$100M             
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
<$100M             
$500M-$1B          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
<$100M             
$100M-500M          
<$100M             
$100M-500M          
$500M-$1B          
$500M-$1B          
<$100M             
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$100M-500M          
$1B-$10B           
$100M-500M          
<$100M             

 37.5         
 35.0              
 72.5         
 10.0             
 80.0         
 30.0            
 35.0            
 42.5            
 12.5            
 52.5         
 55.0         
 37.5         
 25.0         
 50.0         
 52.5         
 40.0            
 75.0         
 35.0         
 45.0         
 40.0         
 40.0            
 75.0         
 55.0         
 52.5         
 37.5            
 32.5            
 50.0            
 45.0         
 20.0                
 32.5            
 37.5            
 32.5            
 47.5            
 35.0         
 20.0         
 52.5         
 17.5         
 25.0            
 10.0             

3,267          
70              

8,153          
-           

1,567            
176              
546            
345              
297              

9,791          
1,182            
4,096          
1,767            
3,699          
1,030            

397            
8,984          
2,864            
3,957          
2,724            

310            
7,487          
2,357          
5,471          

146              
109              
274              

4,952          
5              

420              
780            
327              
100              

3,496            
1,424            
5,046          
2,791            

779            
-           

137 
3 

192 
- 
69 
5 

13 
7 
5 

246 
36 

119 
48 

141 
19 
11 

344 
69 

144 
92 
10 

275 
138 
176 

3 
2 
5 

145 
1 
8 

12 
7 
3 

79 
38 

222 
44 
24 

- 

0.001
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.002
0

0.004
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.003
0
0
0
0
0



Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Maryland Using Call Report Data, June 2008

Small Business Lending (<$1M) Micro Business Lending (<$100k)

SSBL$ 
Total Rank (1,000) SSBL# 

(7) (8) (9)
CRD/TA

(10)
Name of Lending Institution City

Total 
Rank

(1)
LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL LSBL$

(2) (3) (4)
LSBL#

(5)

Institution 
Asset Size

(6)
Glen Burnie MSB             Glen Burnie        
Revere Bk                   Laurel             
K Bk                        Owings Mills       
Harvest Bk of MD            Rockville          
Monument Bk                 Bethesda           
Middletown Valley Bk        Middletown         
Madison Square Federal SavingBaltimore          
Centreville NB  of MD        Centreville        
Suburban Federal Savings Ban Crofton            
Farmers & Mrch Bk           Upperco            
Chesapeake B&TC             Chestertown        
Hsbc NB  USA               Bethesda           
Blueridge Bk                Frederick          
Sykesville Federal Sa       Sykesville         
Liberty FS & LA             Baltimore          
Ideal Federal Savings Bank  Baltimore          
United Medical Bank  FSB   Baltimore          
T. Rowe Price Savings Bank  Baltimore          
Saint Casimirs SVG Bk       Baltimore          
Legg Mason Inv Counsel & TC Baltimore          
Hull Federal Savings Bank   Baltimore          
Fullerton Federal Savings As Baltimore          

       32.5
       30.0
       30.0
       30.0
       27.5
       27.5
       27.5
       27.5
       25.0
       22.5
       22.5
       12.5
       12.5
       10.0
       10.0
       10.0

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

   .   
   .   

0.04
0.14

0.079
0.172
0.182
0.046
0.012
0.08

0.004
0.132
0.113
0.006
0.101

0
0
0
0
0

0
0

   .   
   .   
   .   
   .   
   .   
   .   

1           
0.645           
0.399         
0.451         
0.399         
0.737           
0.274           
0.372         
0.187           
0.388         
0.474         
0.408           
0.27           

0              
0              
0              

             
             

             
             

      .
      .

2,624             
6,041             

51,598           
35,265           
27,402           
6,799             
1,410             

25,400           
1,361             

22,988           
10,145           
2,779             
2,765             

 -            
 -            
 -            
 -            
 -            

 -            
 -            

      .
      .

17 
41 

320 
141 
113 
39 
13 

380 
15 

116 
110 
10 
16 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

- 
- 

<$100M    
<$100M    
$500M-$1B 
$100M-500M
$100M-500M
$100M-500M
$100M-500M
$100M-500M
$100M-500M
$100M-500M
<$100M    
$100M-500M
<$100M    
<$100M    
<$100M    
<$100M    
$100M-500M
$100M-500M
$100M-500M
$100M-500M
<$100M    
<$100M    

         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
           
           
           
           
           
           

 25.0            
 47.5         
 30.0         
 22.5         
 12.5            
 22.5            
 37.5            
 77.5         
 32.5            
 22.5         
 42.5         
 10.0              
 10.0              
 10.0             
 10.0             
 10.0             

-             
-             
- 
- 
-             
-             

      .
      .

171              
1,056            
2,875          
1,707            

644            
529            
162            

7,736          
192              

1,276            
1,642            

55              
43              

-           
-           
-           
-           
-           

-           
-           

      .
      .

3 
21 

122 
47 
24 
16 
10 

309 
3 

44 
71 
4 
4 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

- 
- 

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, office of Advocacy, from Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve Board.
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Table 3B Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Maryland Using Call Report Data, June 2008

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)

Total 
Rank LSBL$ (1,000) LSBL#

(7) (8) (9)
CRD/TA

(10)
Name of Lending Institution City 

HQ State 
or 

Territory
Total 
Rank

(1)

SSBL$ 
SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL (1,000)

(2) (3) (4)
SSBL#

(5)

Institution 
Asset Size 

(6)

Provident St Bk             
New Windsor St Bk           
Damascus Cmnty Bk           
Bank of The Eastern Shore   
Talbot Bk of Easton MD      
Peoples Bk                  
American Bank               
Hebron SVG Bk               
First United B&TC           
Easton B&TC                 
Hagerstown TC               
Fairmount Federal Savings Bank
Centreville NB of MD      
Queenstown Bk of MD        
Farmers Bk of Willards      
Commercefirst Bk            
NBrs FNCL Bk                
County First Bk             
Bank of Ocean City          
Frederick Cty Bk            
Community Bk of Tri-Cty     
Sandy Spring Bk             
Susquehanna Bk              
Regal B&TC                  
Colombo Bank                
Provident Bk of MD          
Bankannapolis               
National Bk of Cambridge    
Howard Bk                   
Advance Bank                
Peoples Bk of Elkton        
Chesapeake Bank of Maryland 
Baltimore County Savings Bank
Waterfield Bank             
Maryland B&TC NA            
Kosciuszko Federal Savings B
Eaglebank                   
Calvin B Taylor Bkg Co Berli
Woodsboro Bk                
Severn Savings Bank  FSB   
Fidelity & TR Bk            
Community First Bank        
Columbia Bk                 
Bay NB                      

Preston            
New Windsor       
Damascus           
Cambridge          
Easton             
Chestertown        
Rockville          
Hebron             
Oakland            
Easton             
Hagerstown         
Baltimore          
Centreville        
Queenstown         
Willards           
Annapolis          
Rising Sun         
La Plata           
Ocean City         
Frederick          
Waldorf            
Olney              
Hagerstown         
Owings Mills       
Rockville          
Baltimore          
Annapolis          
Cambridge          
Ellicott City      
Baltimore          
Elkton             
Baltimore          
Baltimore          
Germantown        
Lexington Park     
Baltimore          
Bethesda           
Berlin             
Woodsboro          
Annapolis          
Bethesda           
Pikesville         
Columbia           
Lutherville        

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

    95.0 
    95.0 
    92.5 
    92.5 
    90.0 
    90.0 
    90.0 
    87.5 
    85.0 
    85.0 
    82.5 
    80.0 
    77.5 
    75.0 
    75.0 
    75.0 
    72.5 
    72.5 
    72.5 
    70.0 
    70.0 
    67.5 
    65.0 
    65.0 
    65.0 
    62.5 
    62.5 
    60.0 
    60.0 
    60.0 
    55.0 
    55.0 
    55.0 
    52.5 
    52.5 
    52.5 
    52.5 
    52.5 
    50.0 
    50.0 
    50.0 
    50.0 
    50.0 
    50.0 

0.058
0.074
0.074
0.057
0.031
0.057
0.029

0.03
0.018
0.051
0.025
0.029
0.024
0.023
0.027
0.055
0.036
0.037

0.05
0.03

0.026
0.01

0.008
0.031
0.016
0.005
0.019

0.02
0.028
0.018
0.019
0.006
0.004
0.004
0.018
0.014
0.011
0.014

0.02
0.002
0.014
0.004
0.006
0.019

0.153        
0.191        
0.155        
0.114        
0.077        
0.142        

0.09        
0.114        
0.097        
0.126          
0.101        

1          
0.113          
0.073          
0.101          
0.064          
0.083          
0.086          
0.086          

0.06          
0.052        
0.033        
0.026        
0.069          
0.052          
0.031        
0.056          
0.063          
0.046          
0.045          
0.107          
0.047          
0.017          

0.07          
0.062          
0.141             
0.019          
0.049          
0.059          

0.01          
0.036          
0.137             
0.022        
0.038          

Page 1 of 3

 13,994            
 15,583            
 12,598            
 13,130            
 18,564            
 14,404            
 14,488            
 12,846            
 29,032         

 7,711            
 12,427            

 1,567              
 7,736            
 8,984            
 7,487            
 8,904            
 8,153            
 5,882            
 6,867            
 7,946            

 16,775            
 31,453         
 28,490         

 5,203            
 2,242              

 33,163         
 7,143            
 4,617            
 6,008            
 1,270              
 2,357            
 1,182              
 2,263              
 1,030              
 5,471            

 175                
 9,791            
 5,046            
 3,699            
 2,291              
 6,328            

 274                
 11,008            

 5,171            

448 
708 
467 
440 
728 
246 
441 
388 

1,234 
325 
601 

69 
309 
344 
275 
252 
192 
203 
196 
225 
292 

1,163 
1,243 

197 
53 

1,046 
323 
215 
169 

27 
138 

36 
63 
19 

176 
3 

246 
222 
141 

37 
168 

5 
301 
190 

$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$500M-$1B      
$100M-500M      
$500M-$1B      
$100M-500M      
$1B-$10B       
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
<$100M         
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$500M-$1B      
$1B-$10B       
$1B-$10B       
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$1B-$10B       
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
<$100M         
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$500M-$1B      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
<$100M         
$500M-$1B      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$500M-$1B      
$100M-500M      
<$100M         
$1B-$10B       
$100M-500M      

85.0            
77.5            
67.5            
92.5          
72.5          
62.5            
82.5            
75.0            
62.5          
72.5            
72.5            
55.0              
27.5            
50.0            
47.5            
87.5          
55.0            
80.0            
67.5            
77.5            
77.5          
57.5          
57.5          
57.5            
67.5            
55.0          
62.5            
77.5            
70.0            
65.0            
45.0            
52.5            
72.5            
50.0            
45.0            
57.5              
52.5          
40.0            
50.0            
70.0          
60.0            
45.0              
87.5          
67.5            

78,273            
60,535            
50,596            

106,295            
126,188         

37,607            
97,129            
86,231            

239,944         
51,507            
87,180            

1,567              
25,400            
57,385            
44,231            

109,089            
57,316            
68,019            
54,923            
85,586            

166,392            
319,176         
332,238         

47,143            
27,745            

317,526         
70,078            
70,413            
80,150            
18,258              
18,787            
13,680              
70,231            
11,582              
48,890            

1,243                
119,922            

45,712            
40,005            

104,055            
88,365            

1,997              
443,849            

77,287            

 735
 872
 647
 734

 1,101
 753
 709
 679

 2,675
 464
 930

 69
 380
 538
 424
 643
 351
 386
 373
 471
 725

 2,248
 2,556

 368
 120

 2,012
 557
 343
 400

 76
 221

 70
 288

 50
 340

 9
 597
 435
 288
 291
 448

 14
 937
 524

0
0
0
0

0.001
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.002
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.004
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Table 3B Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Maryland Using Call Report Data, June 2008

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)

Total 
Rank LSBL$ (1,000) LSBL#

(7) (8) (9)
CRD/TA

(10)
Name of Lending Institution City 

HQ State 
or 

Territory
Total 
Rank

(1)

SSBL$ 
SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL (1,000)

(2) (3) (4)
SSBL#

(5)

Institution 
Asset Size 

(6)

Wilmington Trust FSB       
Revere Bk                   
Kopernik Federal Bank       
Hopkins Federal Savings Bank
Harford Bk                  
Eastern Savings Bank  FSB  
Cecil Bk                    
Midstate FS&LA              
Madison Bohemian Savings Ban
Chesapeake B&TC             
Slavie Federal Savings Bank 
Congressional Bk            
Bay-Vanguard Federal Savings
Old Line Bk                 
Madison Square Federal Savings
Hamilton Federal Bank       
First Shore FS & LA         
Carrollton Bk               
Bradford Bank               
Prince George S Federal Savimgs
Patapsco Bk                 
Oba Bank                    
North Arundel Savings Bank  
Harbor Bk of MD             
The Washington Savings Bank 
Suburban Federal Savings Bank
Rosedale FS & LA            
Fraternity FS & LA          
K Bk                        
Arundel Federal Savings Bank
Glen Burnie MSB          
Bank of Glen Burnie         
Americasbank                
Middletown Valley Bk        
Harvest Bk of Md            
Farmers & MRCH Bk           
Vigilant Federal Savings Bank
Capital Bank NA             
First Mariner Bk            
Monument Bk                 
Maryland FNCL Bk            
Sykesville Federal Sa       
Presidential Bank  FSB     
Liberty FS & LA             

Baltimore          
Laurel             
Baltimore          
Baltimore          
Aberdeen           
Hunt Valley        
Elkton             
Baltimore          
Forest Hill        
Chestertown        
Bel Air            
Potomac            
Baltimore          
Bowie              
Baltimore          
Baltimore          
Salisbury          
Baltimore          
Baltimore          
Upper Marlboro    
Dundalk            
Germantown        
Pasadena           
Baltimore          
Bowie              
Crofton            
Baltimore          
Baltimore          
Owings Mills       
Baltimore          
Glen Burnie        
Glen Burnie        
Towson             
Middletown         
Rockville          
Upperco            
Baltimore          
Rockville          
Baltimore          
Bethesda           
Towson             
Sykesville         
Bethesda           
Baltimore          

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

    47.5 
    47.5 
    47.5 
    47.5 
    45.0 
    45.0 
    45.0 
    42.5 
    42.5 
    42.5 
    40.0 
    40.0 
    40.0 
    37.5 
    37.5 
    37.5 
    37.5 
    37.5 
    37.5 
    35.0 
    35.0 
    35.0 
    35.0 
    35.0 
    32.5 
    32.5 
    32.5 
    32.5 
    30.0 
    30.0 
    25.0 
    25.0 
    25.0 
    22.5 
    22.5 
    22.5 
    20.0 
    20.0 
    17.5 
    12.5 
    12.5 
    10.0 
    10.0 
    10.0 

0.002
0.025
0.003
0.004
0.018
0.001
0.011
0.003
0.003
0.018
0.002
0.016
0.002
0.012
0.001
0.001
0.002
0.011
0.001
0.003
0.011
0.002
0.002
0.012
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.004

0
0.003
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.008
0.007

0
0.007
0.002
0.004
0.005

0
0
0

0.022          
0.113          
0.149             
0.037          
0.045          
0.021          
0.036          
0.042             

0.03             
0.077          
0.033             
0.049          
0.034             
0.025          
0.031             
0.087             
0.025             
0.029          

0.01             
0.039             
0.032          

0.01             
0.035               
0.026          
0.006             
0.026             
0.006             
0.033             
0.022          
0.014             
0.065             
0.024          
0.043             
0.057             
0.022          
0.022          
0.009                 
0.016          
0.008          
0.009             
0.017             

0              
0              
0              
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 1,587              
 1,056              

 100                
 1,123              
 3,957            
 1,515              
 4,952            

 345                
 483              

 1,642              
 397              

 2,724              
 310              

 3,267            
 162              
 146                
 615              

 4,096            
 780              
 246                

 2,864              
 546              

 70                
 3,496              

 420                
 192                
 327                
 109                

 2,875            
 176                
 171                

 1,767              
 779              
 529              

 1,707              
 1,276              

 5                
 1,424              
 2,791              

 644              
 297                
 -            
 -            
 -            

38 
21 

3 
21 

144 
25 

145 
7 

17 
71 
11 
92 
10 

137 
10 

3 
11 

119 
12 

6 
69 
13 

3 
79 

8 
3 
7 
2 

122 
5 
3 

48 
24 
16 
47 
44 

1 
38 
44 
24 

5 
 -
 -
 -

$500M-$1B      
<$100M         
<$100M         
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$1B-$10B       
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
<$100M         
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$500M-$1B      
<$100M         
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
<$100M         
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$500M-$1B      
$100M-500M      
$500M-$1B      
$100M-500M      
<$100M         
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
<$100M         
$100M-500M      
$1B-$10B       
$100M-500M      
<$100M         
<$100M         
$500M-$1B      
<$100M         

65.0            
30.0              
40.0                 
60.0            
50.0            
70.0            
45.0            
52.5              
60.0            
22.5            
50.0              
50.0            
50.0              
55.0            
27.5              
45.0              
70.0            
52.5            
42.5            
57.5              
50.0            
52.5            
55.0              
40.0            
42.5            
25.0              
40.0            
45.0              
30.0            
55.0            
32.5              
52.5            
37.5            
27.5              
30.0            
45.0            
42.5                 
40.0            
37.5            
27.5            
52.5            
10.0                  
60.0            
10.0                  

46,315            
6,041              

672                
20,266              
49,765            
57,559            
65,152            

6,944              
12,927              
10,145            

8,729              
38,501            

7,071              
67,795            

1,410              
1,677              

24,426              
68,102            
16,928              

6,285              
52,727            
21,209              

1,989                
56,357            
15,940              

1,361              
13,625              

3,301              
51,598            
12,220              

2,624              
56,074            
14,735              

6,799              
35,265            
12,292            

555                
44,486            
96,904            
27,402            
17,692              

-             
54,857            

-             

 230
 41

 6
 86

 299
 237
 331

 34
 66

 110
 41

 227
 39

 328
 13
 29
 52

 337
 47
 30

 238
 77

 9
 257

 48
 15
 55
 11

 320
 20
 17

 162
 87
 39

 141
 180

 7
 144
 313
 113

 41
 -

 115
 -

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.001
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.003
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Table 3B Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Maryland Using Call Report Data, June 2008

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)

Total 
Rank LSBL$ (1,000) LSBL#

(7) (8) (9)
CRD/TA

(10)
Name of Lending Institution City 

HQ State 
or 

Territory
Total 
Rank

(1)

SSBL$ 
SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL (1,000)

(2) (3) (4)
SSBL#

(5)

Institution 
Asset Size 

(6)

Jarrettsville FS & LA       
Ideal Federal Savings Bank  
HSBC NB USA                 
Homewood Federal Savings Ban
Blueridge Bk                
United Medical Bank  FSB   
T. Rowe Price Savings Bank  
Saint Casimirs SVG Bk       
Legg Mason Inv Counsel & TC 
Hull Federal Savings Bank   
Fullerton Federal Savings As

Jarrettsville      
Baltimore          
Bethesda           
Baltimore          
Frederick          
Baltimore          
Baltimore          
Baltimore          
Baltimore          
Baltimore          
Baltimore          

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

     10.0
     10.0
     10.0
     10.0
     10.0
       -
       -
       -
       -
       -
       -

   .   
   .   

0
0
0
0

0.002
0
0

0
0

   .   
   .   
   .   
   .   
   .   
   .   

0              
0              

0.008               
0              

0.004               
             
             

             
             

      .
      .

 -            
 -            
 55                

 -            
 43                

 -            
 -            

 -            
 -            

      .
      .

 -
 -

 4
 -

 4
 -
 -

 -
 -

<$100M         
<$100M         
$100M-500M      
<$100M         
<$100M         
$100M-500M
$100M-500M
$100M-500M
$100M-500M
<$100M    
<$100M    

 35.0              
 10.0                  
 12.5              
 55.0              
 12.5              

      .                  
      .                  
      .
      .
      .                  
      .                  

      .
      .

 2,280                
 -             

 2,779              
 3,622                
 2,765              

 -             
 -             

 -             
 -             

      .
      .

 5
 -
 10

 8
 16

 -
 -

 -
 -

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, office of Advocacy, from Call Report data.
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